
we served  8 7  S E X UA L  
A S S AU LT  C L I E N T S

3,587 NIGHTS OF 
SHELTER TO 130 ADULTS 

AND 2,144 NIGHTS OF 
SHELTER TO 27 

CHILDREN

total: 

5,731 NIGHTS OF 
SHELTER TO 157 PEOPLE

ContributionsLocal, State & Federal Grants

TOTAL REVENUE: $1,255,354

TOTAL EXPENSES: $970,460

$376,724$878,630

In-Kind/Non Cash

$100,582
*plus 

CORE SUPPORT: FUNDRAISING 8%
CORE SUPPORT: ADMIN 11%
DIRECT PROGRAM 83%
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6,934
 services to

635
known 

individuals

TOTAL CLIENTS
 SERVED 

676
635

596

202120202019

As covid-related isolation 
has lifted, we have seen our 
client numbers increase to 
near pre-pandemic levels.

202120202019

1,098 1,4201,151

Crisis Line Calls Increased  29%
from 2019 to 2021

202120202019

187
228

166

Number of Stalking Victims 
who Received Our Help 

*We received CARES Act Funding in FY21 that allowed us to exceed our funding goals. The additional funds raised are 
helping us meet the higher demand for our services, including hiring an additional client services advocate, in FY22.

*CARRIED OVER TO FY22
 TO MEET DEMAND


